May 22 2024 (15:16) India Rail Info 1

Baidyanathdham Express/18449 - Exp - ECOR
CDGR/Chandrakona Road to MKA/Mokama
8h 27m - 404 km - 11 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PURI  |Puri 14:55 3 0 58 |5 ECoR
2 KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 15:40 15:45 5m (1 |1 44 |46 |16 |ECoR
3 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 16:10 16:15 5m |3 |1 63 |47 |[33 |ECoR
4 |CTC |Cuttack Junction 16:50 16:55 5m |1 |1 91 90 |28 |ECoR
5 KR \|Jajpur Keonjhar Road 17:43 17:45 2m |1 1 163 |37 |32 |ECoR
6 |BHC |Bhadrak 18:55 18:57 2m |3 |1 206 |96 |17 |ECoR
7 |BLS Baleshwar 19:36 19:41 5m |3 |1 269 |76 |17 |SER
8 |HI Hijli 21:10 21:18 8m |1 |1 381 |26 |44 |SER
9 |MDN |Medinipur (Midnapore) |22:23 22:25 2m (2 |1 403 (81 |47 |SER
10 |(CDGR |Chandrakona Road 22:51 22:53 2m |1 |1 438 (82 |57 |[SER
11 |VSU Bishnupur Junction 23:20 23:22 2m |1 |1 475 |75 SER
12 |BQA |Bankura Junction 23:46 23:48 2m (2,3 |1 506 |68 SER
13 |ADRA |Adra Junction 00:35 00:40 5m |1 |2 559 |31 |185 [SER
14 |ASN |Asansol Junction 02:00 02:20 20m |2 |2 600 |66 |106 [ER

15 |CRJ Chittaranjan 02:43 02:45 2m (3 |2 [625 |62 |[178 [ER

16 |JMT |[Jamtara 02:59 03:01 2m 2 640 |71 |[194 |ER

17 |VDS |Vidyasagar 03:16 03:18 2m |0 |2 |658 (81 (243 |[ER

18 |MDP [Madhupur Junction 03:36 03:38 2m |2 (2 |682 |70 |248 |ER

19 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 04:03 04:08 5m (2 |2 711 |24 |260 [ER

20 (JA Jhajha 06:00 06:05 5m |3 (2 |755 |80 [138 |ECR
21 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 06:45 06:47 2m (3 |2 [808 |62 |[153 [ECR
22 [MKA |Mokama 07:20 07:22 2m |3 |2 |842 |97 |144 |ECR
23 |BARH |Barh 07:38 07:40 2m |3 |2 |868 (54 (134 |[ECR
24 |BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 08:00 08:02 2m |2 |2 886 |29 (48 |ECR
25 |PNBE |Patna Junction 09:35 2 (2 931 |- 57 |ECR

May 22 2024 (15:16) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



